bc05-pb-003Pa
_äìÉ`çêÉ»RJjìäíáãÉÇá~=mäìÖJåJdç
Features
  _
äì
É
`
ç

© CSR plc 2006
Page 2 of 4
Ordering Information
  _
äì
É
`
ç
êÉ
»
R
Jj
ì
äíáã
É
Ç
á~
=m
äì
Ö
Jå
Jd
ç
= Product B
rief
2 Ordering Information
(a) Until BC57F687A reaches Production status order number for both parts is BC57F687A-ES-INN-E4.
Note:
All devices Lead free
Minimum Order Engineering Sample Quantity
2kpcs taped and reeled
To contact a CSR representative, send e-mail to sales@csr.com or go to www.csr.com/contacts.htm.
Interface Version
Package
Order Number
Type Size Shipment Method
UART and USB 96-Ball LFBGA 10 x 10 x 1.6mm,
0.8 pitch Tape and reel BC57F687A-INN-E4(a)
AEC-Q100 part
UART and USB 96-Ball LFBGA 10 x 10 x 1.6mm,
0.8 pitch Tape and reel BC57F687A-ANN-E4(a)
bc05-pb-003Pa Advance Information
© CSR plc 2006
Page 3 of 4
Document History